

C. S. ONG AUTO PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No.: 201408916W

7030, ANG MO KIO AVE 5, #B1-01 NORTHSTAR @ AMK, SINGAPORE 569880

TEL: 6484 1933 | FAX: 6484 1922

E-Mail: csongauto.claims@yahoo.com.sg

To: MSIG

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF2015X [YOUR INSURED] & SML2190D [OUR CLIENT]
ON 27/05/2022.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SML2190D

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QTY	PARTS	AMOUNT	
1PC	REAR DOOR LH <i>new</i>	\$ 1,858.20	X
1PC	REAR DOOR HANDLE LH <i>new</i>	\$ 189.40	X
1PC	REAR DOOR WINDOW MOULDING LH <i>new</i>	\$ 159.20	X
1PC	REAR DOOR BLACK PLASTIC MOULDING LH <i>new</i>	\$ 99.42	X
1PC	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH <i>new damaged</i> 634.00	\$ 892.40	X ✓
1PC	REAR DOOR LOCK LH <i>new</i>	\$ 374.50	X
1PC	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>new</i>	\$ 699.92	X
1PC	REAR DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR LH <i>new</i>	\$ 321.91	X
1PC	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP OUTER LH <i>new</i>	\$ 284.50	X
1PC	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP INNER LH <i>new</i>	\$ 349.85	X
1PC	ROCKER PANEL LH <i>new</i>	\$ 1,421.94	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER RH / LH <i>Damaged</i> 939.20 x 2 = 1878.40	\$ 2,194.52	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH <i>new</i> 395.70	\$ 787.00	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>new</i> 839.70	\$ 2,456.00	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH / RH <i>damaged</i> 124.90	\$ 378.42	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH / LH <i>damaged</i> 180.30 x 2 = 360.60	\$ 798.50	✓ 798.50
1PC	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH <i>broken</i>	\$ 123.90	✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIM LH / RH <i>mostly broken</i> 360.60	\$ 1,546.00	✓
1PC	ROOFTOP LINING <i>crumpled</i> 1120.00	\$ 2,541.00	✓
1PC	REAR WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>MS</i>	\$ 1,984.51	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>shattered</i> 1240.00	\$ 1,765.00	✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i> 163.00	\$ 321.90	✓
1PC	REAR SPEAKER PANEL <i>Damaged</i> 1047.30	\$ 2,478.00	✓
1PC	REAR SPEAKER PANEL TOP BOARD <i>cut / st</i>	\$ 953.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID <i>new</i> 374.45	\$ 1,785.26	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID LAMP LH / RH @ \$689.29 EACH <i>broken</i> 748.90	\$ 1,378.58	✓
1PC	BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i> 80.00	\$ 129.85	✓
1PC	BOOTLID COROLLA EMBLEM <i>new</i> 58.60	\$ 132.45	✓
1PC	BOOTLID ALTIS EMBLEM <i>new</i> 65.20	\$ 124.19	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGE LH / RH @ \$239.10 EACH <i>new</i> 155.30 x 2 = 310.60	\$ 478.20	✓

11698.40 //

1PC	BOOTLID CENTER GARNISH <i>crack / int</i>	255.60	\$ 465.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK <i>bst</i>	124.00	\$ 389.91	✓
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH <i>bst</i>	87.00	\$ 123.96	✓
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>distorted</i>	195.00	\$ 395.61	✓
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIMBOARD <i>crumpled</i>	285.30	\$ 426.00	✓
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIMBOARD CLIPS <i>new</i>	15.00	\$ 50.00	✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER <i>Dent</i>	573.30	\$ 974.30	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH <i>broken new</i>		\$ 206.98	✗ X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LONG LH / RH <i>broken n/s o/s crack</i>		\$ 234.39	✗ 185.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dent</i>	395.10	\$ 689.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH / RH <i>nt / Den</i>		\$ 256.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / RH <i>o/s new n/s broken</i>	68.50	\$ 198.74	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL <i>new</i>	695.00	\$ 1,128.71	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>distorted</i>	266.90	\$ 348.75	✓
1PC	REAR KEYLESS BUZZER <i>new</i>		\$ 472.50	✗
1PC	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>new</i>	896.50	\$ 1,645.33	✓
1PC	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD <i>crumpled</i>	288.50	\$ 532.98	✓
1PC	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP TRAY <i>new</i>		\$ 319.25	✗
1PC	SPARE TYRE LOCK SCREW <i>new</i>		\$ 132.23	✗
2PCS	SPARE TYRE PANEL SIDE PANEL LH / RH <i>n/s new o/s new</i>	145.00	\$ 621.56	✓
1PC	REAR RIM LH <i>new</i>		\$ 2,140.29	✗
1PC	REAR WHEEL BEARING LH / RH <i>new</i>		\$ 339.40	✗
1PC	REAR WHEEL BEARING HUB LH / RH <i>new</i>		\$ 401.51	✗
1PC	REAR ABSORBER LH / RH <i>new</i>		\$ 798.50	✗
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM <i>distorted</i>	1815.12	\$ 2,495.25	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>new / distorted new new</i>	794.50	\$ 1,674.51	✗ new ✗
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>new</i>		\$ 139.40	✗
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>new / bst</i>	171.80	\$ 249.81	✗
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LH / RH <i>broken</i>	381.90 x 2 = 763.80	\$ 2,091.00	✓
2PCS	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH <i>Dent n/s o/s new</i>	244.50	\$ 996.80	✓
2PCS	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH <i>new o/s mainly broken n/s</i>		\$ 497.42	✗ 177.40
1PC	BONNET <i>Bent / Dent</i>	1058.90 <i>distorted</i>	\$ 1,280.90	✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR <i>crumpled</i>	265.80	\$ 330.40	✓
1PC	BONNET SEAL <i>new</i>		\$ 249.10	✗
1PC	HEAD LAMP LH / RH @ \$1,180.10 EACH <i>broken</i>		\$ 2,360.20	✓
1PC	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / RH @ \$102.80 EACH <i>new</i>		\$ 205.60	✗
1PC	HEAD LAMP WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>		\$ 992.00	✗
1PC	FRONT GRILLE <i>crack</i>		\$ 314.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME <i>crack</i>	238.00	\$ 432.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>broken</i>	78.00	\$ 144.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER <i>new</i>	531.00	\$ 701.01	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$87.00 EACH <i>crack / broken</i>		\$ 174.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>Dent</i>	386.60	\$ 792.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	178.20	\$ 223.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH / RH @ \$289.78 EACH <i>n/s new</i>		\$ 579.56	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH / RH @ \$289.78 EACH <i>new</i>	<i>o/s new</i>	\$ 579.56	✗ 119.80
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP SIDE GARNISH LH / RH @ \$199.82 EACH <i>new</i>		\$ 399.64	✗
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>		\$ 930.00	✗

13,608.82

1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>cut</i>	188.00	\$ 399.17	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>HW</i>		\$ 310.82	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$87.00 EACH <i>replaced</i>		\$ 174.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>replaced</i>		\$ 223.00	X
1PC	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>replaced</i>		\$ 792.00	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>st</i>	997.20	\$ 1,080.29	✓
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>st</i>		\$ 129.80	✓
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR <i>st / punctured</i>		\$ 1,283.40	✓
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR SUCTION PIPE <i>HW</i>		\$ 519.20	X
1PC	A/C CONDENSOR DISCHARGE PIPE <i>HW</i>		\$ 601.90	X
1PC	A/C CONDENSER LIQUID PIPE <i>HW</i>		\$ 317.00	X
1PC	A/C CONDENSER FAN COWLING <i>st broken</i>		\$ 345.00	✓ X
1PC	A/C CONDENSER FAN BLADE <i>damaged HS</i>		\$ 109.29	✓ X
1PC	A/C CONDENSER FAN MOTOR <i>Down HS</i>		\$ 401.92	✓ X
1PC	RADIATOR ASSY <i>st / punctured</i>		\$ 1,529.40	✓
2PCS	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH LH / RH <i>st money broken</i>	213.80	\$ 317.00	✓
1PC	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING <i>HW</i>	106.90 x2	\$ 118.30	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>st HS Down</i>		\$ 401.92	X ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>st damaged</i>		\$ 109.29	X ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>st broken</i>		\$ 331.80	X ✓
1PC	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>money damaged / HW</i>	125.30	\$ 173.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDER LH / RH <i>Replaced</i>		\$ 1,284.45	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH / RH <i>HW</i>		\$ 425.00	X
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS LH / RH <i>HW</i>		\$ 100.00	X
1PC	BATTERY TRAY <i>HW</i>		\$ 187.28	X
6PC	ABS PUMP <i>HW</i>		\$ 6,512.00	X
1PC	ABS PUMP BRACKET <i>HW</i>		\$ 934.00	X
1PC	FUSE BOX TOP <i>HW</i>		\$ 153.95	X
1PC	FUSE BOX CENTER <i>HW</i>	6,594.36	\$ 534.39	X
1PC	FUSE BOX BOTTOM <i>HW</i>		\$ 239.34	X

31,901.50
25% 23926.18

PARTS SUM: \$ 81,139.69
PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 20,284.92
PARTS TOTAL: \$ 60,854.77

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY 1 PC TYRE <i>HW</i>	\$ 400.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>HW</i>	\$ 80.00	20/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>HW</i>	\$ 80.00	40/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL <i>HW</i>	\$ 30.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY ROCKER PANEL SEALANT <i>HW</i>	\$ 120.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT <i>HW</i>	\$ 50.00	20/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>HW</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>HW</i>	\$ 50.00	20/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>HW</i>	\$ 50.00	45/-
*	TO SUPPLY TAIL LAMP CLIPS <i>HW</i>	\$ 50.00	X

* TO SUPPLY TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>Hec</i>	\$ 80.00	20/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>Hec</i>	\$ 80.00	20/-
* TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
* TO SUPPLY BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
* TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
* TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	20/-
* TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
* TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
* TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOLDER CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
* TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-
* TO SUPPLY COOLANT <i>HH</i>	\$ 100.00	X
* TO SUPPLY FRONT NO. PLATE & CASING <i>1st</i>	\$ 100.00	45/-
<i>325.00</i>		
* TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	150/-
* TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 5,000.00	2000/-
* TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 4,000.00	1600/-
* TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00	40/-
* TO RNR REAR UNDERCARRIAGE SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 400.00	150/-
* TO RNR REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00	HH
* TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	\$ 250.00	120/-
* TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST	\$ 150.00	60/-
* TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR & REFILL GAS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00	120/-
* TO RNR RADIATOR & REFILL COOLANT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00	50/-
* TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 150.00	40/-
* TO RNR EXHAUST & ATTACHEMENT PARTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00	60/-
* TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00	30/-
<i>4420.00</i>		

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 13,370.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 74,224.77

01/06/2022 @ 10am - Check MV

HA Andrew - Check part prices

Part by Part - Photo again again

20 ¹⁸ days.

with damaged parts.

Ryan

2kk Add

28,671.18

Supp 1,217.55

P/P 29,888.73

C. S. ONG AUTO PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No.: 201408916W

7030, ANG MO KIO AVE 5, #B1-01 NORTHSTAR @ AMK, SINGAPORE 569880

TEL: 6484 1933 | FAX: 6484 1922

E-Mail: csongauto.claims@yahoo.com.sg

To: MSIG

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF2015X [YOUR INSURED] & SML2190D [OUR CLIENT]
ON 27/05/2022.

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SML2190D

<u>QTY</u>	<u>PARTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
1PC	BONNET LOCK <i>vt</i>	131.60 \$ 398.00
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE <i>turn vt</i>	110.60 \$ 335.00
2PCS	BONNET HINGE LH / RH <i>vt</i> <i>78.50 x 2 =</i>	157.00 \$ 362.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH <i>chromed</i>	135.00 227.90 \$ 588.00
1PC	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH <i>brn</i>	227.90 \$ 539.00
1PC	BATTERY TOP BRACKET <i>vt</i>	36.40 \$ 341.00
2PCS	HEADLAMP TOP CHROME LH / RH <i>chrome</i>	90.95 x 2 = 181.90 \$ 824.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>Dem</i>	220.00 SN \$ 773.00
1PC	SPARE TYRE INSULATOR <i>rec</i>	80.00 SN \$ 448.00
1PC	REAR PASSENGER SEAT <i>rec</i>	\$ 6,127.00
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD <i>vt</i>	\$ 1,453.22

PARTS SUM: \$ 12,188.22

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 3,047.06

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 9,141.17

08/06/22 @ 1108am

vt

Lohn 300.00
SN 300.00

last 823.40

25% 617.55

2kk Auto

Check part price

1217.55

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: